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MUSIC STUDIES MINOR

The Music minor adds an exciting dimension to your education. Focusing both on performance and academics, the minor challenges students to
become better musicians, to join others in community music-making, and to learn more about music in general. Performance opportunities include
Applied Music (private lessons) and music ensembles, such as the LC State Choir and LC State Jazz Band. Coursework includes classes in Conducting,
Music Fundamentals, and a variety of Music Survey topics.

Program Requirements

Code
HUM-150
MUS-101

or MUS-102
MUS-382

Program Participation Requirements

Select 4 credits from:
MUS-103/303
MUS-105/305
MUS-106/306
MUS-110
MUS-111
MUS-112
MUS-113
MUS-114
MUS-115
MUS-116
MUS-145
MUS-210
MUS-211
MUS-212
MUS-213
MUS-214
MUS-215
MUS-216
MUS-265
MUS-266
MUS-268
MUS-310
MUS-311
MUS-312
MUS-313
MUS-314
MUS-315
MUS-316
MUS-365
MUS-366
MUS-368
MUS-410
MUS-411
MUS-412
MUS-413
MUS-414
MUS-415

Title Credits

INTRODUCTION TO THE ARTS 3.00

SURVEY OF MUSIC 3.00

MUSIC IN AMERICA

MUSIC AND SOCIETY 3.00
4.00

CONCERT CHOIR

ROCK BAND

JAZZ BAND

APPLIED MUSIC: PIANO
APPLIED MUSIC: VOICE
APPLIED MUSIC: GUITAR
APPLIED MUSIC: STRINGS
APPLIED MUSIC: BRASS
APPLIED MUSIC: WINDS
APPLIED MUSIC: PERCUSSION
BEGINNING PIANO AND KEYBOARD THEORY
APPLIED MUSIC: PIANO
APPLIED MUSIC: VOICE
APPLIED MUSIC: GUITAR
APPLIED MUSIC: STRINGS
APPLIED MUSIC: BRASS
APPLIED MUSIC: WINDS
APPLIED MUSIC: PERCUSSION
VOCAL JAZZ ENSEMBLE
INSTRUMENTAL ENSEMBLE
CHAMBER SINGERS

APPLIED MUSIC: PIANO
APPLIED MUSIC: VOICE
APPLIED MUSIC: GUITAR
APPLIED MUSIC: STRINGS
APPLIED MUSIC: BRASS
APPLIED MUSIC: WINDS
APPLIED MUSIC: PERCUSSION
VOCAL JAZZ ENSEMBLE
INSTRUMENTAL ENSEMBLE
CHAMBER SINGERS

APPLIED MUSIC: PIANO
APPLIED MUSIC: VOICE
APPLIED MUSIC: GUITAR
APPLIED MUSIC: STRINGS
APPLIED MUSIC: BRASS
APPLIED MUSIC: WINDS
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MUS-416
Program Electives
Select 6 Elective Credits

ID-300X

MUS-101

MUS-102

MUS-150

MUS-151

MUS-152

MUS-331

MUS-380

MUS-190/290/390

MUS-292/392/492

MUS-495

APPLIED MUSIC: PERCUSSION

ETHICS: CIVIL RIGHTS MOVEMENTS
SURVEY OF MUSIC

MUSIC IN AMERICA

WORLD MUSIC

HISTORY OF MUSICAL THEATER
HISTORY OF JAZZ AND POPULAR MUSIC STYLES
CONDUCTING

MUSIC IN EARLY CHILDHOOD
DIRECTED STUDY IN MUSIC
SPECIAL TOPICS IN MUSIC
PRACTICUM IN MUSIC

6.00

Total Credits

19.00



