MUSIC STUDIES MINOR

The Music minor adds an exciting dimension to your education. Focusing both on performance and academics, the minor challenges students to become better musicians, to join others in community music-making, and to learn more about music in general. Performance opportunities include Applied Music (private lessons) and music ensembles, such as the *LC State Choir* and *LC State Jazz Band*. Coursework includes classes in Conducting, Music Fundamentals, and a variety of Music Survey topics.

Program Requirements

Code	Title	Credits
HUM-150	INTRODUCTION TO THE ARTS	3.00
MUS-101	SURVEY OF MUSIC	3.00
or MUS-102	MUSIC IN AMERICA	
MUS-382	MUSIC AND SOCIETY	3.00
Program Participation Requi	irements	
Select 4 credits from:		4.00
MUS-103/303	CONCERT CHOIR	
MUS-105/305	ROCK BAND	
MUS-106/306	JAZZ BAND	
MUS-110	APPLIED MUSIC: PIANO	
MUS-111	APPLIED MUSIC: VOICE	
MUS-112	APPLIED MUSIC: GUITAR	
MUS-113	APPLIED MUSIC: STRINGS	
MUS-114	APPLIED MUSIC: BRASS	
MUS-115	APPLIED MUSIC: WINDS	
MUS-116	APPLIED MUSIC: PERCUSSION	
MUS-145	BEGINNING PIANO AND KEYBOARD THEORY	
MUS-210	APPLIED MUSIC: PIANO	
MUS-211	APPLIED MUSIC: VOICE	
MUS-212	APPLIED MUSIC: GUITAR	
MUS-213	APPLIED MUSIC: STRINGS	
MUS-214	APPLIED MUSIC: BRASS	
MUS-215	APPLIED MUSIC: WINDS	
MUS-216	APPLIED MUSIC: PERCUSSION	
MUS-265	VOCAL JAZZ ENSEMBLE	
MUS-266	INSTRUMENTAL ENSEMBLE	
MUS-268	CHAMBER SINGERS	
MUS-310	APPLIED MUSIC: PIANO	
MUS-311	APPLIED MUSIC: VOICE	
MUS-312	APPLIED MUSIC: GUITAR	
MUS-313	APPLIED MUSIC: STRINGS	
MUS-314	APPLIED MUSIC: BRASS	
MUS-315	APPLIED MUSIC: WINDS	
MUS-316	APPLIED MUSIC: PERCUSSION	
MUS-365	VOCAL JAZZ ENSEMBLE	
MUS-366	INSTRUMENTAL ENSEMBLE	
MUS-368	CHAMBER SINGERS	
MUS-410	APPLIED MUSIC: PIANO	
MUS-411	APPLIED MUSIC: VOICE	
MUS-412	APPLIED MUSIC: GUITAR	
MUS-413	APPLIED MUSIC: STRINGS	
MUS-414	APPLIED MUSIC: BRASS	
MUS-415	APPLIED MUSIC: WINDS	

Music Studies Minor

2

MUS-416 APPLIED MUSIC: PERCUSSION

Program Electives		
Select 6 Elective Credits		6.00
ID-300X	ETHICS: CIVIL RIGHTS MOVEMENTS	
MUS-101	SURVEY OF MUSIC	
MUS-102	MUSIC IN AMERICA	
MUS-150	WORLD MUSIC	
MUS-151	HISTORY OF MUSICAL THEATER	
MUS-152	HISTORY OF JAZZ AND POPULAR MUSIC STYLES	
MUS-331	CONDUCTING	
MUS-380	MUSIC IN EARLY CHILDHOOD	
MUS-190/290/390	DIRECTED STUDY IN MUSIC	
MUS-292/392/492	SPECIAL TOPICS IN MUSIC	
MUS-495	PRACTICUM IN MUSIC	

Total Credits 19.00